m@foomb %TWGKWWW

Traditional Asian cuisine from Hong Kong has long been enjoyed by
many cultures. To share these traditions, our chef has carefully
selected a variety of meals which can be enjoyed by both Western and
Asian cultures for our menu. Our banquets have been designed to serve
you with complimentary dishes. If these combinations do not suit you
however, our staff will be delighted to substitute your preference.

BANQUET “A” $40.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Curried Puffs and Prawn Sesame Seeds on Toast

Pork Rib Plum Sauce
Honey Chicken

Combination Bird’s Nest
Beef Black Bean

Special Fried Rice

Ice-Cream with Flavoured Topping (Chocolate, Strawberry, or Caramel)

BANQUET “B” $42.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Steamed Dim Sims, Curried Puffs and Prawn Sesame Seeds on Toast

Pork Rib Plum Sauce
Honey Chicken

Seafood Bird’s Nest
Mongolian Beef

Special Fried Rice

Fried Ice-Cream

BANQUET “C” $45.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Prawn Cutlets and Steamed Dim Sims

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Pork Rib Plum Sauce

Crispy Steak with Singapore Sauce
King Prawn Ginger Shallots
Mongolian Beef

Special Fried Rice

Fried Ice-Cream

PLEASE NOTE THAT A MINIMUM OF 4 PEOPLE REQUIRED FOR BANQUETS




ENTREES

Chicken Satay Skewers 4)
Curry Puffs (6)
Dim Sims Steamed or Fried 4)
King Prawn Cutlets 4)
King Prawn Fritters Sweet & Sour Sce (6)
King Prawn Fritters Garlic Sauce (6)
King Prawn on Toast 4)
Mini Spring Rolls 4
Prawn & Sesame Seeds On Toast 4)
Scallop Fritters

Stuffed Chicken Wings 4)

Mixed Entrée (Spring Roll, Prawn on Toast, Dim Sims & Prawn Cutlet)

SOUPS
Mushroom Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Long Soup (Noodles)
Combination Short Soup (Wontons)
Combination Long & Short Soup
Combination Soup
Crab Meat Soup
Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup
Long and Short Soup
Long Soup with Pork
Seafood Soup
Short Soup with Pork
Hot and Sour Soup

CHEF’S SPECIAL

BBQ King Prawns with Pork
Combination Bird’s Nest

Combination Chinese Style
Combination Satay Sauce

Combination Seafood

Combination Special Sauce

Mongolian Lamb

Scallops with Crab Meat Sauce

Seafood Bird’s Nest

Shandy (S&S Pork - Chicken Almonds - Fried Rice)
Singapore Noodles

Salt and Pepper Squid

Szechuen Style (Chilli) Beef or Chicken

L P P P P P P B L B A B B

L P P LA P P S R P P B B P

14.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
12.00

10.00
10.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

23.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
23.00
21.00
21.00
23.00
23.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00




CHOW MIEN OR CHOP SUEY

(Fried noodles) (Extra Vegetables)
BBQ Pork Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
Chicken Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
Combination Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
King Prawns Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
Scallops Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
Seafood Combination Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
Beef Chow Mien or  Chop Suey
CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken Almond or Cashews

Chicken Black Bean Sauce

Chicken Chinese Vegetables

Chicken Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Ginger Shallots

Chicken with Pepper

Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken with Satay Sauce

Chicken with Special Sauce

Crispy Skinned Chicken with Lemon Sauce
Fillet Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Gong Bao Chicken
Honey Chicken

BEEF DISHES
Beef with Almond or Cashews

Beef with BBQ Sauce

Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Chilli Bean Sauce
Beef with Garlic Sauce

Beef with Ginger Shallots
Beef with Pepper Sauce
Beef with Satay Sauce

Beef with Special Sauce
Crispy Beef with Singapore Sauce
Fillet Steak Chinese Style
Fillet Steak with BBQ Sauce

Mongolian Beef

L L P B B B B

A A P L L P P L P P B B B

P L L B A B B B B B BB B A

20.00
20.00
20.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
20.00

19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
19.00

19.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00




Duck with Ginger Shallots
Duck with Lemon Sauce
Duck with Pepper Sauce
Duck with Plum Sauce
Gong Bao Duck

BBQ Duck

DUCK DISHES

BBQ PORK DISHES

BBQ Pork Combination Vegetables
BBQ Pork with Almond or Cashews

BBQ Pork with B.B.QQ Sauce

BBQ Pork with Black Bean Sauce
BBQ Pork with Chilli Bean Sauce

BBQ Pork with Pepper Sauce
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce
Peking Pork Ribs

Pork Rib with BBQ Sauce
Pork Rib with Plum Sauce
Pork Rib with Special Sauce

SWEET AND SOUR DISHES

Sweet and Sour Beef

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Sweet and Sour Combination

Sweet and Sour Duck

Sweet and Sour Fish

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Sour Scallops

Sweet and Sour Seafood
Combination

Chicken Omelette
Combination Omelette
King Prawn Omelette
Plain Omelette
Seafood Omelette
Beef Omelette

OMELETTE DISHES

©“¥ B L L L B

P P L L L L L P L L S

H L L YL L L L L B

P L L L B

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
22.00
25.00
20.00
23.00
19.00
23.00
23.00

20.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
23.00
20.00




FISH DISHES

Fish Combination Vegetables
Fish with Garlic Sauce

Fish with Ginger Shallots
Fish with Pepper Sauce

Fish with Satay Sauce

SCALLOP DISHES
Scallops with Garlic Sauce
Scallops with Almonds or Cashews
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce
Scallops with Chinese Mushrooms
Scallops with Ginger Shallots
Scallops with Oyster Sauce
Scallops with Pepper Sauce
Scallops with Satay Sauce
Scallops with Special Sauce

KING PRAWN DISHES

Honey King Prawns

King Prawn Cutlets

King Prawn Fritters

King Prawns Combination Vegetables
King Prawns with Almonds or Cashews
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce

King Prawns with Garlic Sauce

King Prawns with Ginger Shallots
King Prawns with Pepper Sauce
King Prawns with Pineapple

King Prawns with Satay Sauce

King Prawns with Special Sauce

RICE DISHES

Beef Tomatoes & Rice

Chicken Tomatoes & Rice

Curried Chicken with Rice

Curried King Prawns with Rice

Curried Scallops with Rice

Curried Beef with Rice

Curried Lamb with Rice

King Prawns Tomatoes & Rice

Boiled Rice Sml $ 7.00 Lge
Special Fried Rice Sml $ 11.00 Lge
Combination Fried Rice Sml $  12.00 Lge

“H A L ¥ A

L A L L L A L L L L L L B P A L P L L L L A

H A L L P L L L L L A

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00

23.00
20.50
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
23.00
23.00
19.00
21.00
23.00

9.00
13.00
14.00




VEGETARIAN DISHES

Stir Fried Noodles with Vegetables Lge $19.00
Stir Fried Noodles with Vegetables and Tofu Lge $20.00
Mixed Vegetables Lge $15.00
Mixed Vegetables with Tofu Lge $17.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls $12.00
Vegetarian Curry Puffs $12.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice Sml $ 11.00 Lge $13.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice with Tofu Sml $ 13.00 Lge $14.00
DESSERTS
Banana Fritter with Ice Cream $ 10.00
Fried Ice Cream $ 10.00
Ice Cream with Flavoured Topping $ 8.00
Lychee with Ice Cream $  10.00
Pineapple Fritter with Ice Cream $ 10.00




	KING PRAWN DISHES
	RICE DISHES
	VEGETARIAN DISHES
	DESSERTS

