Welcome to Kappyland Chinese Licensed Restaurant

Traditional Asian cuisine from Hong Kong has long been enjoyed by many cultures. To share these traditions, our chef has carefully selected a variety of meals which can be enjoyed by both Western and Asian cultures for our menu. Our banquets have been designed to serve you with complimentary dishes. If these combinations do not suit you however, our staff will be delighted to substitute your preference.



BANQUET "A" \$40.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Curried Puffs and Prawn Sesame Seeds on Toast

Pork Rib Plum Sauce Honey Chicken Combination Bird's Nest Beef Black Bean Special Fried Rice

Ice-Cream with Flavoured Topping (Chocolate, Strawberry, or Caramel)

BANQUET "B" \$42.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Steamed Dim Sims, Curried Puffs and Prawn Sesame Seeds on Toast

Pork Rib Plum Sauce Honey Chicken Seafood Bird's Nest Mongolian Beef Special Fried Rice

Fried Ice-Cream

BANQUET "C" \$45.00 PER HEAD

Shrimp Chips, Spring Rolls, Prawn Cutlets and Steamed Dim Sims

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Pork Rib Plum Sauce Crispy Steak with Singapore Sauce King Prawn Ginger Shallots Mongolian Beef Special Fried Rice

Fried Ice-Cream

PLEASE NOTE THAT A MINIMUM OF 4 PEOPLE REQUIRED FOR BANQUETS

## **ENTREES**

177.4.1	ILLO				
Chicken Satay Skewers	(4)	\$	14.00		
Curry Puffs	(6)	\$	11.00		
Dim Sims Steamed or Fried	(4)	\$	11.00		
King Prawn Cutlets	(4)	\$	11.00		
King Prawn Fritters Sweet & Sour Sce	(6)	\$	13.00		
King Prawn Fritters Garlic Sauce	(6)	\$	13.00		
King Prawn on Toast	(4)	\$	12.00		
Mini Spring Rolls	(4)	\$	11.00		
Prawn & Sesame Seeds On Toast	(4)	\$	11.00		
Scallop Fritters		\$	12.00		
Stuffed Chicken Wings	(4)	\$	14.00		
Mixed Entrée (Spring Roll, Prawn on Toast, Din	n Sims & Prawn Cutlet)	\$	12.00		
SOUP	S				
Mushroom Soup	O .	\$	10.00		
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup		\$	10.00		
Combination Long Soup (Noodles)		\$	17.00		
Combination Short Soup (Wontons)		\$	17.00		
Combination Long & Short Soup		\$	17.00		
Combination Soup		\$	10.00		
Crab Meat Soup		\$	10.00		
Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup		\$	10.00		
Long and Short Soup		\$	10.00		
Long Soup with Pork		\$	10.00		
Seafood Soup		\$	10.00		
Short Soup with Pork		\$	10.00		
Hot and Sour Soup		\$	10.00		
CHEE/C CD	ECIAI				
CHEF'S SPECIAL					
BBQ King Prawns with Pork		\$	23.00		
Combination Bird's Nest		\$	21.00		
Combination Chinese Style		\$	22.00		
Combination Satay Sauce		\$	21.00		
Combination Seafood		\$	23.00		
Combination Special Sauce		\$	21.00		
Mongolian Lamb		\$	21.00		
Scallops with Crab Meat Sauce		\$	23.00		
Seafood Bird's Nest		\$	23.00		
Shandy (S&S Pork - Chicken Almonds - Fried F	Rice)	\$	21.00		
Singapore Noodles		\$	21.00		
Salt and Pepper Squid		\$	21.00		
Szechuen Style (Chilli) Beef or Chicken		\$	20.00		

# CHOW MIEN OR CHOP SUEY

BBQ Pork Chicken Combination King Prawns Scallops Seafood Combination Beef	(Fried noodles) Chow Mien	or or or or or	(Extra Vegetables) Chop Suey	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	20.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 20.00
	CHICF	KEN I	DISHES		
Chicken Almond or Cashe Chicken Black Bean Sauce Chicken Chinese Vegetabl Chicken Garlic Sauce Chicken with Ginger Shall Chicken with Pepper Chicken with Pineapple Chicken with Satay Sauce Chicken with Special Sauce Chicken with Special Sauce Crispy Skinned Chicken w Fillet Chicken with Lemon Gong Bao Chicken Honey Chicken	es ots e erith Lemon Sauc	e		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.00
BEEF DISHES					
Beef with Almond or Cash	ews			\$	19.00
Beef with BBQ Sauce				\$	19.00
Beef with Black Bean Sauc				\$	19.00
Beef with Chilli Bean Sauc	ee			\$	19.00
Beef with Garlic Sauce Beef with Ginger Shallots				\$ \$	19.00 19.00
Beef with Pepper Sauce				\$ \$	19.00
Beef with Satay Sauce				\$ \$	19.00
Beef with Special Sauce				\$	19.00
Crispy Beef with Singapore	e Sauce			\$	20.00
Fillet Steak Chinese Style				\$	20.00
Fillet Steak with BBQ Sauce				\$	20.00
Mongolian Beef				\$	20.00

## DUCK DISHES

Duck with Ginger Shallots	\$	25.00
Duck with Lemon Sauce	\$	25.00
Duck with Pepper Sauce	\$	25.00
Duck with Plum Sauce	\$	25.00
Gong Bao Duck	\$	25.00
	•	
BBQ Duck	\$	26.00
BBQ PORK DISHES		
DDO D 1 G 12 2 17 11	Φ	20.00
BBQ Pork Combination Vegetables BBQ Pork with Almond or Cashews	\$ \$	20.00 20.00
BBQ Pork with B.B.Q Sauce	φ \$	20.00
BBQ Pork with Black Bean Sauce	\$	20.00
BBQ Pork with Chilli Bean Sauce	\$	20.00
BBQ Pork with Pepper Sauce	\$	20.00
BBQ Pork with Plum Sauce	\$	20.00
Peking Pork Ribs	\$ \$	20.00 20.00
Pork Rib with BBQ Sauce Pork Rib with Plum Sauce	Ф \$	20.00
Pork Rib with Special Sauce	\$	20.00
SWEET AND SOUR DISHES		40.00
Sweet and Sour Beef Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$	19.00
Sweet and Sour Combination	\$ \$	19.00 22.00
Sweet and Sour Duck	\$	25.00
Sweet and Sour Fish	\$	20.00
Sweet and Sour King Prawns	\$	23.00
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$	19.00
Sweet and Sour Scallops	\$	23.00
Sweet and Sour Seafood Combination	\$	23.00
Combination OMELETTE DISHES		
Chicken Omelette	\$	20.00
Combination Omelette	\$	24.00
King Prawn Omelette	\$	23.00
Plain Omelette	\$	19.00
Seafood Omelette	\$	23.00
Beef Omelette	\$	20.00

## FISH DISHES

Fish Combination Vegetables Fish with Garlic Sauce Fish with Ginger Shallots					\$ \$ \$	19.00 19.00 19.00
Fish with Pepper Sauce Fish with Satay Sauce					\$ \$	19.00 19.00
	SCA	LLO	P DISHE	S		
Scallops with Garlic Sauce					\$	23.00
Scallops with Almonds or Cashe					\$	23.00
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce Scallops with Chinese Mushroom					\$ \$	23.00 23.00
Scallops with Ginger Shallots	1112				φ \$	23.00
Scallops with Oyster Sauce					\$	23.00
Scallops with Pepper Sauce					\$	23.00
Scallops with Satay Sauce					\$	23.00
Scallops with Special Sauce					\$	23.00
	IZINICI	DD 4.1		IDO		
	KING	PKA	WN DISH	1E5		
Honey King Prawns					\$	23.00
King Prawn Cutlets					\$	20.50
King Prawn Fritters					\$	23.00
King Prawns Combination Vege	etables				\$	23.00
King Prawns with Almonds or Cashews						23.00
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce						23.00
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce						23.00
King Prawns with Garlic Sauce						23.00
King Prawns with Ginger Shalle					\$	23.00
King Prawns with Pepper Sauce	e				\$	23.00
King Prawns with Pineapple					\$	23.00
King Prawns with Satay Sauce					\$	23.00
King Prawns with Special Sauce	9				\$	23.00
RICE DISHES						
Beef Tomatoes & Rice					\$	19.00
Chicken Tomatoes & Rice					\$	19.00
Curried Chicken with Rice					\$	19.00
Curried King Prawns with Rice					\$	23.00
Curried Scallops with Rice					\$	23.00
Curried Beef with Rice						19.00
Curried Lamb with Rice						21.00
King Prawns Tomatoes & Rice						23.00
Boiled Rice	Sml	\$	7.00	Lge	\$	9.00
Special Fried Rice	Sml	\$	11.00	Lge	\$	13.00
Combination Fried Rice	Sml	\$	12.00	Lge	\$	14.00

## VEGETARIAN DISHES

Stir Fried Noodles with Vegetable	Lge	\$19.00		
Stir Fried Noodles with Vegetable	Lge	\$20.00		
Mixed Vegetables			Lge	\$15.00
Mixed Vegetables with Tofu	Lge	\$17.00		
Vegetarian Spring Rolls		\$12.00		
Vegetarian Curry Puffs				\$12.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice	Sml	\$ 11.00	Lge	\$13.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice with Tofu	Sml	\$ 13.00	Lge	\$14.00

## DESSERTS

Banana Fritter with Ice Cream	\$ 10.00
Fried Ice Cream	\$ 10.00
Ice Cream with Flavoured Topping	\$ 8.00
Lychee with Ice Cream	\$ 10.00
Pineapple Fritter with Ice Cream	\$ 10.00

Thank you for dining at Kappyland Chinese